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Hors d’oeuvres Menu

6729 York Road - Abbottstown, PA 17301 - Phone :( 717) 624-0947 Fax :( 717) 624-3968

Michael K. Berry, Food & Beverage Manager =~ www.bridgesgc.com

Hors D’ Oeuvres Selections (100 pieces)
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon
BBQ Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon
Bruschetta w/toasted pita dippers
Buffalo Wings (mild, hot, bbq, sweet chili, old bay)
Boneless Buffalo Wings (mild, hot, bbq, sweet chili, old bay)
Crab Balls
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms
Steamed Shrimp (Hot)
Spinach Artichoke Dip with Fresh Baguette
Loaded Nachos
Buffalo Chicken Dip with Fresh Baguette
Italian, Bourbon BBQ, Raspberry Chipotle BBQ, or Swedish Meatballs
Taco Bake
Chicken Quesadillas
Mozzarella Sticks and Marinara
Chicken Tenders

Sandwich Selections (per person)
Served with your choice of bread, roll, or wrap and condiments
Sliced Roast Beef
Glazed Baked Ham
Turkey Breast
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad

Salad Selections (per person)

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

Pasta Salad

Broccoli Salad
Apple-Feta Tossed Salad

Assorted Trays (per person)
Cheese & Cracker Tray served with grapes and dip
Vegetable Tray served with dip
Cheese & Bologna Tray

Market Price
Market Price
$75.00
Market Price
$100.00
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$125.00

$4.00
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50

$3.50
$3.00
$4.00

Prices are subject to a 20% service charge and 6% sales tax




