

Hors d'oeuvres Menu

6729 York Road - Abbottstown, PA 17301 - Phone : (717) 624-0947 Fax : (717) 624-3968 Michael K. Berry, Food & Beverage Manager www.bridgesgc.com

Hors D' Oeuvres Selections (100 pieces)

Hols D'Oeuvies Selections (100 pieces)	
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	Market Price
BBQ Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon	Market Price
Bruschetta w/toasted pita dippers	\$75.00
Buffalo Wings (mild, hot, bbq, sweet chili, old bay)	Market Price
Boneless Buffalo Wings (mild, hot, bbq, sweet chili, old bay)	\$100.00
Crab Balls	Market Price
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms	Market Price
Steamed Shrimp (Hot)	Market Price
Spinach Artichoke Dip with Fresh Baguette	\$90.00
Loaded Nachos	\$85.00
Buffalo Chicken Dip with Fresh Baguette	\$85.00
Italian, Bourbon BBQ, Raspberry Chipotle BBQ, or Swedish Meatballs	\$100.00
Taco Bake	\$100.00
Chicken Quesadillas	\$125.00
Mozzarella Sticks and Marinara	\$100.00
Chicken Tenders	\$125.00
Sandwich Selections (per person)	
Served with your choice of bread, roll, or wrap and condiments	
Sliced Roast Beef	\$4.00
Glazed Baked Ham	\$3.75
Turkey Breast	\$3.75
Tuna Salad	\$3.75
Chicken Salad	\$3.75
Salad Selections (per person)	
Macaroni Salad	\$1.50
Potato Salad	\$1.50
Cole Slaw	\$1.50
Pasta Salad	\$1.50
Broccoli Salad	\$2.00
Apple-Feta Tossed Salad	\$2.50
Assorted Trays (per person)	
Cheese & Cracker Tray served with grapes and dip	\$3.50

Prices are subject to a 20% service charge and 6% sales tax

\$3.00

\$4.00

Vegetable Tray served with dip

Cheese & Bologna Tray